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1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

Kapoor Rohit

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

ExlService Holdings, Inc. [ EXLS ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
11/23/2009

X  Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

CEO and President

(Last) (First) (Middle)
350 PARK AVENUE

(Street)

NEW YORK NY 10022
(City) (State) (Zip)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Securlty (Instr- ) Date " | Exeoution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (0) (instr. 5 4 and 5) | Securities | Form: Direct | of indirect

(MonthiDaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial

(MonthiDaylYear) | 8) g;v;::elaouowing (1) (Instr. 4) tl)r‘:;r:ﬁr:)hip

Code [V | Amount {‘S; or | price '(';:"“s’;fa;ggg(jg

Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 200 D $17.23 1,476,306 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 3,447 D $17.1 1,472,859 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 1,012 D $17.07 1,471,847 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 200 D $17.08 1,471,647 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 1,276 D | $17.03 1,470,371 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 3,424 D $17.01 1,466,947 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 300 D | $17.04 1,466,647 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 1,888 D | $17.02 1,464,759 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 6,200 D $17 1,458,559 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 600 D $17.06 1,457,959 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 1,141 D | $17.11 1,456,818 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 st 938 D | $17.12 1,455,880 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 1,123 D | $17.13 1,454,757 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 600 D | $17.16 1,454,157 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 1,100 D $17.09 1,453,057 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 324 D $17.14 1,452,733 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 127 D $17.15 1,452,606 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 114 D | $17.17 1,452,492 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 200 D $17.2 1,452,292 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 86 D | $17.24 1,452,206 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 200 D |[$17.095 1,452,006 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 100 D |[$17.005 1,451,906 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 100 D $17.05 1,451,806 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 100 D | $17.18 1,451,706 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 100 D | $17.19 1,451,606 D
Common Stock, par value $0.001 per share 11/23/2009 s 100 D |$17.075| 1,451,506 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001373630
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001297989

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction t Eled l,s 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Td%gtftlo alzleva raenssagtcgritp?gunwt Ex 1 15 l?? fo X B'hj'eflmall Denvatlve derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g., Qlal anraits m&mnsy/mve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
—(instr—3) Priceof {MonthiDaytYear) Securities {instr-5) Beneficialt Direct-{D)—Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exergisable and | 7. Titlelangount | 8- Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transdction | of Expiration D3te Amountgf Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securi '?ﬁ.lmber Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Secufities | pate Expiration (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Code | v Mqu rm Exercisable | Date Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security A) oil Eo Il L () (Instr. 4)
Explanation) of Responsgs: Disposed Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
1. This sale was made pursuant to a 10b5-1 plan previously entered into by the reportingpgty08; 4 (Instr. 4)
Remark4. : ! and 53 . . !
Mr. Oseni is the Company's Head of Administration and Accounts. Amount
10r 1
Lazbar ni, Attorn 1n
Date Explratlc/§/ azha tOSE tomney-in- 11/24/2009
Code |V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date LCtr itle Shares

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

** Slgnature of Reporting Person

Date




